
Year 7 Assessments
(Date Order)

Subject Day Group Time

Religious Education Monday 21 October 2024 7F Lesson

Religious Education Monday 21 October 2024 7K Lesson

English Tuesday 22 October 2024 7B Lesson

English Tuesday 22 October 2024 7W Lesson

Religious Education Tuesday 22 October 2024 7M Lesson

Religious Education Tuesday 22 October 2024 7R Lesson

Religious Education Tuesday 22 October 2024 7W Lesson

English Wednesday 23 October 2024 7F Lesson

English Wednesday 23 October 2024 7L Lesson

English Wednesday 23 October 2024 7M Lesson

Religious Education Wednesday 23 October 2024 7B Lesson

Religious Education Wednesday 23 October 2024 7L Lesson

English Thursday 24 October 2024 7K Lesson

English Thursday 24 October 2024 7R Lesson

Science Monday 04 November 2024 7J Lesson

Mathematics Tuesday 05 November 2024 7C Lesson

Mathematics Tuesday 05 November 2024 7J Lesson

Mathematics Tuesday 05 November 2024 7P Lesson

Science Tuesday 05 November 2024 7N Lesson

Science Tuesday 05 November 2024 7T Lesson

Science Tuesday 05 November 2024 7V Lesson

Mathematics Wednesday 06 November 2024 7C Lesson

Mathematics Wednesday 06 November 2024 7H Lesson

Mathematics Wednesday 06 November 2024 7J Lesson

Mathematics Wednesday 06 November 2024 7T Lesson

Science Wednesday 06 November 2024 7C Lesson

Mathematics Thursday 07 November 2024 7N Lesson

Mathematics Thursday 07 November 2024 7P Lesson

Mathematics Thursday 07 November 2024 7V Lesson

Science Thursday 07 November 2024 7H Lesson

Science Thursday 07 November 2024 7P Lesson

Mathematics Friday 08 November 2024 7H Lesson

Mathematics Friday 08 November 2024 7T Lesson

Mathematics Friday 08 November 2024 7V Lesson

Mathematics Tuesday 12 November 2024 7N Lesson


